
  

 Excellence Award Winners 2024 – Mobile, AL 
Petites 

Jazz    Kennedy Shirley  NGDC & Tumbling 

    Ava Grace Toole  kbdanz 

Contemporary   Lila Rae Toole   kbdanz 

Hip Hop   Autumn Bannister  kbdanz 

    Amelia Thornton  kbdanz  

Musical Theatre  Caleigh Hall   Chasse’s Dance Company LLC 

    Kyleigh Lucious  Chasse’s Dance Company LLC 

Tap    Macie Presley   NGDC & Tumbling 

    Kaleigh Sewer   Chasse’s Dance Company LLC 

Improvisation   Ava King   Chasse’s Dance Company LLC 

Juniors 

Jazz    Khloe Sweet   NGDC & Tumbling 

    Ann Bradley Wells  kbdanz 

Contemporary   Mia Darby   Marie Darby 

    Hollis Ann Odem  kbdanz 

Hip Hop   Leigha Wilson   NGDC & Tumbling 

Musical Theatre  Adalyn Hillebrandt  NGDC & Tumbling 

    Riley Kate Woodard  kbdanz 

Tap    Mollie Farmer   Sheffield’s School of Dance 

Improvisation   Annie Satterthwaite  Panama City Dance Academy 

Seniors 

Jazz    Kaela Mosely   kbdanz 

    Isabella Welden  kbdanz 

Contemporary   Ariana Ankersoe  Dance Force 

    Amelia Bolton   NGDC & Tumbling 

Hip Hop   Kinley Presnell   NGDC & Tumbling 

Musical Theatre  Aralyn Hempfleng  NGDC & Tumbling    

Tap    Caliah Hatton   Chasse’s Dance Company LLC 

    Bayleigh Rider   kbdanz 

Improvisation   Presley Ann Brown  kbdanz 

    Lizzy Hayes Odem  kbdanz 



 

Scholarship Award Winners 2024 – Mobile, AL 
 

Petites 

$25 Gift Certificate  Ameilia Thornton   kbdanz  

    Lila Rae Toole    kbdanz 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Autumn Bannister   kbdanz 

    Cassidy Hall    Chasse’s Dance Company LLC 

    Kyleigh Lucious    Chasse’s Dance Company LLC 

    Ellyot Stanton    kbdanz 

Improv Winner   Caleigh Hall    Chasse’s Dance Company LLC 

    Molly Simpson    kbdanz  

Free Solo Certificate  Lily Lacey    kbdanz 

Kennedy Shirley    NGDC & Tumbling 

Free PDC Scholarship  Ava Grace Toole    kbdanz 

 

Juniors 

$25 Gift Certificate  Leighton Landry    NGDC & Tumbling  

    Khloe Sweet    NGDC & Tumbling 

    Sebastian Yeager   NGDC & Tumbling 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Khloe Lucious    Chasse’s Dance Company LLC 

    Riley Kate Woodard   kbdanz 

Improv Winner   Ambria Miskel    Chasse’s Dance Company LLC 

Opening # Nationals  Annie Satterthwaite   Panama City Dance Academy 

Free Solo Certificate  Hollis Ann Odem   kbdanz 

    Ann Bradley Wells   kbdanz 

Free PDC Scholarship  Mia Darby    Marie Darby 

    Leigha Wilson    NGDC & Tumbling 

Junior Apprenticeship  Mollie Farmer    Sheffield’s School of Dance 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Seniors 

$25 Gift Certificate  Caliah Hatton    Chasse’s Dance Company LLC 

    Addison Parker    NGDC & Tumbling 

    Bayleigh Rider    kbdanz 

    Madison Scott    kbdanz 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Dawn De St. Germain   NGDC & Tumbling 

Avery Petelinski    kbdanz 

Addison Pierce    NGDC & Tumbling    

Improv Winner    Ashlynn Nelson    kbdanz 

    Essence Tunstall    Chasse’s Dance Company LLC 

Opening # Nationals  Lizzy Hayes Odem   kbdanz 

    Kinley Presnell    NGDC & Tumbling 

Free Solo Certificate  Kamryn Foster    kbdanz 

    Aralyn Hempfleng   NGDC & Tumbling 

BDC Gift Certificate  Brynleigh Thomas   NGDC & Tumbling   

PSDA Certificate   Amelia Bolton    NGDC & Tumbling 

    Isabella Welden    kbdanz  

Free PDC Scholarship    Presley Ann Brown   kbdanz 

Senior Apprenticeship  Ariana Ankersoe   Dance Force 

     


